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
Neighborhood: 09-L 
COG: 121478 l 
Wid: .00 Dth: 

GLEN TWP LAKES 
GLEN ON LAKES 

Ac/FF/SF: 
250.00 

2.32 

1-2022 CHANGE DISCOUNT TO A 'O'NOW,A -25%Last calc data/anv: 03/11/22 B 
1.10 Asmt year: 2022 DISCOUNT INSTEAD OF A -30% WAS TOO LOW. 

(GLEN TW Lake: 1009300 CLEAR LAKE 
Avg CER: 2-16-2021 VALUE FULL SITE FOR 2021 ASSMNT

COG FRONTAGE FOR JUST THIS PRCL STARTING
WITB 18 ASMT; MD 8/2017 

Land/Unit Type Units Qlt/Acc -Other- OV Base Rate Adj Rate Value Asmt Cd Acreage PTR Value Improvement CER Factors 
Size Commant Df Est/Dfr Est/Dfr Est/Dfr Typ New

FSITE AC 1.00 
2.32 

01-0093 FF 230.00 0 
230.00 

Front feet: 230.00 

20000.00 20000.00 

1425.00 855.00 

Totals: 

Mineral: 

20000 l 
sv 

196650 l 
ov 

216,650 

151 

151 

1.00 

1.32 

CAMA SUMMARY: ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Schedule: 2022 
Neighborhood: 09-L 

Quintile date: 08/01/2017 Insp/By/Cmp: 12/02/2021 SP 
GLEN ON LAKES 

p 

Nbr Typ Subtype 
l RES 1-3 

Description 
RES WOB -
ATT GAR.-

Size Class Qlt Last Cale H/G Est Value New Imp 
128,786 

8,523 

1950 D 070 3/11/2022 B 
2 RES GAR 691 D 5 3/11/2022 B 

3 OTB PATIO WOB PATIO 1 3 3/11/2022 B 

Estimated land value 
Mineral value . 
Improvement value 
Total value . 

476,983 
34,090 
1,625 

216,650 

512,698 
729,348 

137,309 
137,309 

CAMA IMP DETAILS : 1 RES 1-3 RES WOB - DEPRECIATION PCT GOOD FACTORS: NOTES. ------------------------------------
House/Garage: Schedule: 2022 
Construction class/Quality: D 070 
Actual/Effective year built: 2020 
Condition: 

Characteristics/Areas --- Wid Len 
003 INSPECTION IN INTERIOR 

-005 COLOR BRN BROWN 
-010 FOUNDATION CB CONC BLOCK
-020 STYLE RAM RAMBLER 
-025 STORIES 100 1 STORY* 
-030 SHAPE 16 1-6 CORNER 
-040 CONST FR FRAME 
-050 EXT WALL 1 LAP LAP SIDING
-055 EXT WALL 2 BB B, B
-060 ROOF STYLE GBL GABLE 
-070 ROOF COVER ML 
-080 WINDOW l CA
-085 WINDOW 2 
-090 FURN. TYPE FA
-090 FURN. TYPE SH
-100 INT WALL l DW
-105 INT WALL 2 DW 
-110 BEDROOMS 5 
-115 FLOR CVR 1 LA 
-118 FLOR CVR 2 

125 BATHROOMS 3.5
-140 WALK OUT 6
-145 LOOKOUT B Y 
-150 CENTRL AIR Y 
-160 BSMT FIN 5 
-162 B INT WALL DW 
-164 B FLR COVR CO

METAL 
CASEMENT 

FORCED AIR 
SLAB HEAT 
DRYWALL 
DRYWALL 
FIVE 
LAMINATE 

THREE&HALF 

YES 
YES 

DRYWALL 
CONCRETE 

Physical: 1.00 12-2021 CALL 100% COMPLETED. SMARTSIDING,
PER JENNIFER; 3 BEDS UP, 2 1/2 BATHS UP.
2 BEDS DOWN, 1 BATH DOWN. HAS LP F/A AND 
SLAB HEAT IN BASEMENT & GARAGE. . CASEMENT

Functional incurable 
Economic: 09-L 1. 30
Additional 
Total percent good . 1.30 WINDOWS MOSTLY,'THERMO TECH' BRAND. DW IS

MAIN FINISH W SOME VAULTED T, GROOVE IN
GREAT ROON CEILING. CALLING 73% DONE AS OF 
JAN 1ST. THE GOOD STEEL ROOFING(SEAMLESS)
HAS LAP & BB SMARTSIDING (NOT SMARTWOOD)IS
LIKE HARDY BOARD,QUALITY SIDING.

Units Str Fdt Wal OV Rate RCN Sum PD Curable %Cmp %New New Imp RCNLD 
.27 
.27 
.27 
.27 
.27 
.27 
.27 
.27 
.27 
.27 
.27 
.27 
.27 
.27 
.27 
.27 
.27 
.27 
.27 
.27 
.27 

1950 11.50 22,425 1 1.00 .27 7,871 29,153 
.27 
.27 

1950 17.25 33,638 1 1.00 .27 11,807 43,729 
.27 
.27 
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Parcel Nbr: 09-0-047701 46923 PRD Production 2022 Property Assessment Record AITKIN COUNTY 5/23/22 Page 3 

166 BSM BDRMS 2 
167 BSM BATHS 1 ONE 

_168 BSM ROOMS 
170 FIREPLACE 2 
175 FP TYPE 03 LP 

-180 LUXURY FIX
-200 TUCK UNDER N NO
-210 EXTRA KIT. 

BAS BASE AREA 070 D-7.0 RES
DK DECK 8 
OP OPEN PORCH 3 4 
OP OPEN PORCH 4 8 
SP SCREEN PCB 4 8 

Effective BAS rate:
Ground floor area: 
Gross floor area:

11 

17 
17 

1 

1950 
584 
44 

136 
136 

196.26 
1,950 
1,950 

CAMA IMP DETAILS ; 2 RES GAR ATT GAR. -
House/Garage: Schedule: 2022 
Construction class/Quality: D 5 
Actual/Effective year built: 2020 
Condition: 

4,800.00 4,800 

150.97 294,392 
9.20 5,373 

12.08 532 
20.53 2,792 
21.74 2,957 

Totals; 366,909 

DEPRECIATION PCT GOOD FACTORS: 
Physical: 1.00 
Functional incurable 
Economic: 09-L 1.30 
Additional . . . . .
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